附件

邻水县2022年公开考聘城市社区工作者

体检人员名单

	序号
	姓名
	准考证号
	笔试折合成绩
	面试折合成绩
	总成绩
	职位排名

	1
	许耀方
	20220128031
	42
	40.37
	82.37
	1

	2
	包燕
	20220128113
	41.5
	40.77
	82.27
	2

	3
	陈柳伊
	20220128128
	40.5
	41.77
	82.27
	2

	4
	张玉斌
	20220128011
	41
	40.55
	81.55
	4

	5
	谢丰吉
	20220128057
	41.5
	39.80 
	81.30 
	5

	6
	周椿傲
	20220128056
	38.5
	41.57
	80.07
	6

	7
	甘婉亭
	20220128118
	40
	39.88
	79.88
	7

	8
	包宵宵
	20220128139
	39
	40.22
	79.22
	8





